
Hallenspielplan  Wintersporthalle Niederrad  ( 16522 )
Flughafenstraße
60528   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 MJB - BK HSG Goldste...chwanh. II Spielfrei 5* 0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:30

11:50

13:10

14:30

16:00

17:30

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

WJE - SPR

MJC-BK

MJC-BL

MJA-BOL

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Goldste...chwanh. II

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Goldste...chwanh. II

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Münster

TSG Eddersheim

TV Petterweil

JSG Eschbach II

SG Anspach

TV Idstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


